
 

Dear   Parents/Guardians,  
 
You   will   find   the   schedule   for   Back   to   School   Night   on   the   following   pages.   A   reminder   that   this  
is   taking   place   on   Friday,   5/1   from   1-4pm.   There   are   directions   listed   below   to   guide   you.   
 
Directions:  

● Pages   1-5   will   have   the   schedule   for   high   school  
● Pages   6-9   will   have   the   schedule   for   middle   school  
● Click   on   the   teacher   link   to   be   brought   to   their   Google   Meet   video   conference  
● You   can   use   your   phone   or   your   laptop.   

○ If   you   use   your   phone   we   recommend   you   download   the   Google   Meet   app  
● Teachers   will   only   be   present   at   the   time   specified.   If   you   were   not   able   to   join   at   that  

time   please   feel   free   to   reach   out   to   that   teacher   with   their   contact   information   listed  
below  

 
If   you   run   into   any   issues   please   reach   out   to   Ms.   Francis   for   high   school  
( Kaitlin.francis@ocsny.org    (845)   321-3823)   or   Mrs.   McCaw   for   middle   school  
( sade.mccaw@ocsny.org    (917)   414-2513)  
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 High   School   B2SN   Schedule  

1:00pm-1:30pm  
 
 
 

MATH  

9th   Grade   Algebra  
Ms.   Recio:    https://meet.google.com/syt-aohm-rhx   
Esperanza.Recio-Pinto@ocsny.org     /   929-314-1327  
 
Ms.   Wood:    https://meet.google.com/uaw-fhfm-bqn   
Joyce.Wood@ocsny.org    /   512-910-4623  
 
Ms.   Facey:    https://meet.google.com/hnp-ntwz-azy   
Vennessa.Facey@ocsny.org    /   929-249-0408  
 
10th   Grade   Algebra  
 
Ms.   Recio:    https://meet.google.com/syt-aohm-rhx   
Esperanza.Recio-Pinto@ocsny.org     /   929-314-1327  
 
Ms.   Wood:    https://meet.google.com/uaw-fhfm-bqn   
Joyce.Wood@ocsny.org    /   512-910-4623  
 
11th   Grade   Geometry  
 
Ms.   Tharathattel:    https://meet.google.com/rzh-goxc-rjs   
Sonia.Tharathattel@ocsny.org    /   (929)   314-3764  
 
Ms.   Wood:    https://meet.google.com/uaw-fhfm-bqn   
Joyce.Wood@ocsny.org    /   512-910-4623  
 
12th   Grade   Consumer   Math  
 
Ms.   Tharathattel:    https://meet.google.com/rzh-goxc-rjs   
Sonia.Tharathattel@ocsny.org    /   (929)   314-3764  
 
11th/12th   Grade   Integrated   Algebra  
 
Ms.   Chandler:    https://meet.google.com/xsf-vprf-yrd   
Crystal.Chandler@ocsny.org    /   (332)   207-1289  

1:30pm-2:00pm  
 

 
 
 

ELA  

9th   Grade   ELA  
 
Mr.   Lee:    https://meet.google.com/jey-tiym-ezz   
Timothy.Lee@ocsny.org    /   508-443-1555  
 
Ms.   Carroll:    https://meet.google.com/ito-rqtp-fsj   
Jackie.Carroll@ocsny.org    /   929-314-0110  
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ELA  

10th   Grade   ELA  
 
Ms.   Natasha:    https://meet.google.com/kzi-dnkz-gbf   
Natasha.Seabrook@ocsny.org    /   929-314-1309  
 
11th   Grade   ELA  
 
Ms.   Mackey-Williams:    https://meet.google.com/cai-babk-vmm   
Blanche.mw@ocsny.org    /   (848)   628-4681  
(Enrichment   (Writable)  
 
Ms.   Carroll:    https://meet.google.com/ito-rqtp-fsj   
Jackie.Carroll@ocsny.org    /   929-314-0110  
 
12th   Grade   ELA/   AP   English  
 
Ms.   Brown:    https://meet.google.com/nbm-ajjn-oov   
Larryse.Brown@ocsny.org    /   929-314-3610  
(Read   180/Aleks)  
 
Ms.   Carroll:    https://meet.google.com/ito-rqtp-fsj   
Jackie.Carroll@ocsny.org    /   929-314-0110  
 
Ms.   Mackey-Williams:    https://meet.google.com/cai-babk-vmm   
Blanche.mw@ocsny.org    /   (848)   628-4681  

2:00pm-2:30pm  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Science  

9th   Grade   Living   Environment  
 
Ms.   Matti:    https://meet.google.com/jcf-mrkg-iua   
Liane.Matti@ocsny.org    /   773-598-9584  
 
10th   Grade   Earth   Science  
 
Ms.   Gunnings:    https://meet.google.com/yar-reef-bry   
GGunnings@ocsny.org    /   (929)   314-3182  
 
11th   Grade   Forensic   Science:  
 
Ms.   Matti:    https://meet.google.com/jcf-mrkg-iua   
Liane.Matti@ocsny.org    /   773-598-9584  
 
Ms.   Gunnings:    https://meet.google.com/yar-reef-bry   
GGunnings@ocsny.org    /   (929)   314-3182  
 
10th/11th/12th   Living   Systems:  
 
Ms.   Gunnings:    https://meet.google.com/yar-reef-bry   
GGunnings@ocsny.org    /   (929)   314-3182  
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10th-12th   Grade   Computer   Science/Microsoft   Office/Graphic   Design:  
 
Mr.   Glover/Ms.   Zimmer:    https://meet.google.com/epr-kdmp-buu   
Cglover32@ocsny.org    /   845-481-3335  
Inka.Zimmer@ocsny.org    /   (347)   948-5399  

2:30pm-3:00pm  
 
 

Social  
Studies  

9th   Grade   Global   1:  
 
Mr.   Brown:    https://meet.google.com/mph-hkww-nzq   
Robert.Brown@ocsyny.org    /   (704)   718-9512  
 
10th   Grade   Global   2:  
 
Ms.   Kurrelmeyer:    https://meet.google.com/dhi-xprp-pog   
Kelley.Kurrelmeyer@ocsny.org    /   914-295-2395  
 
11th   Grade   US   History:  
 
Ms.   Hazel:    https://meet.google.com/mqv-fdxz-xbs   
Joanne.hazel@ocsny.org    /    973-814-4105  
 
12th   Grade   Economics/Participation   in   Government  
 
Ms.   Hazel:    https://meet.google.com/mqv-fdxz-xbs   
Joanne.hazel@ocsny.org    /    973-814-4105  
 
Ms.   Natasha:    https://meet.google.com/kzi-dnkz-gbf  
Natasha.Seabrook@ocsny.org    /   929-314-1309   

3:00pm-   3:30pm  
 
 

Intervention  
 
 
 

Read   180/Aleks:  
 
Ms.   Barrett:    https://meet.google.com/wck-pgaa-fur   
Claudia.Barrett@ocsny.org     /   (646)   592-0397  
 
Ms.   Brown:    https://meet.google.com/nbm-ajjn-oov   
Larryse.Brown@ocsny.org    /   929-314-3610  
 
Mr.   Lee:    https://meet.google.com/jey-tiym-ezz   
Timothy.Lee@ocsny.org    /   508-443-1555  
 
Mr.   Mahon:    https://meet.google.com/cjq-ivze-gfc   
Patrick.Mahon@ocsny.org    /   732-858-1586  
 
Enrichment    (Writable):  
 
Mr.   Mahon:    https://meet.google.com/cjq-ivze-gfc   
Patrick.Mahon@ocsny.org    /   732-858-1586  
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System   44:  
 
Mr.   Mahon:    https://meet.google.com/cjq-ivze-gfc   
Patrick.Mahon@ocsny.org    /   732-858-1586  

 
 
 
3:30pm-4:00pm  
 
 

Specials  

Art:  
 
Ms.   Robinson:    https://meet.google.com/uvt-owpi-ogc  
Haley.Robinson@ocsny.org    /   929-282-0765   
 
 
Music:   
Mr.   Mclaughlin:    https://meet.google.com/cnh-ydhv-cbs   
Dave.Mclaughlin@ocsny.org    /   516   350-0328  
 
Physical   Education:  
 
Mr.   Brown/Mr.   Feliciano/Mr.   Perruchot:    https://meet.google.com/xsg-jxra-wop   
Michael.Brown@ocsny.org    /   914-719-6448  
Daren.Feliciano@ocsny.org    /   631-   206-1365  
Victor.Perruchot@ocsny.org    /   646-992-1279  
 

3:30pm-4:00pm  
 

Spanish  

Ms.   Contreras:    https://meet.google.com/ezk-tugp-xwf   
Crystal.Contreras@ocsny.org    /   347-403-9451  
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PARENTS,   PLEASE   CLICK   ON   THE   TEACHER’S   NAME   FOR   THE   LINK  
 

 Middle   School   Virtual   Conference   Schedule  

1:00pm-1:30pm  
 
 
 

ELA  

6th   Grade   ELA:  
 
Ms.   Maldonado   
Johanna.Maldonado@ocsny.org   /   (929)   282-0361  
 
Ms.   Doyle    
Julie.Doyle@ocsny.org   /   929-314-3801  
 
7th   Grade   ELA:  
 
Ms.   Moore  
Lakisha.FlemisterMoore@ocsny.org   /   929-314-2736  
 
Ms.   Pacheco    (She   will   not   be   available   for   back   to   school   night.   If   you   have   any  
questions   please   reach   out   to   her)   
Barbara.Felipe-Pacheco@ocsny.org   /   (914)   338-8210  
 
8th   Grade   ELA:  
 
Ms.   Thomas   
Latasha.Thomas@ocsny.org   /   914-338-8280  
 
Ms.   Moffo  
Karrie.Moffo@ocsny.org   /   518-635-0264  
 
Ms.   Borst   
Rachel.Borst@ocsny.org   /    929-299-6995  

1:30pm-2:00pm  
 

 
 
 
 

Math  

6th   Grade   Math:  
 
Ms.   Facey  
Vennessa.Facey@ocsny.org   /   929-249-0408  
 
Ms.   McElrath  
Erin.McElrath@ocsny.org   /   929-314-0517  
 
7th   Grade   Math:  
 
Ms.   Levine  
Penny.Levine@ocsny.org   /   (914)   341-2617  
 
Mr.   Dolley  
Galvin.Dolley@ocsny.org     /   917-573-2825  
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8th   Grade   Math:  
 
Mr.   Warmin    (803B)  
Adam.Warmin@ocsny.org   /   (929)   314-3653  
 
Mr.   Smikle     (801,   802   &   803A)  
SW.Smikle@ocsny.org   /   347-962-9674  
 
Mr.   Dolley     (803C)  
Galvin.Dolley@ocsny.org     /   917-573-2825  

2:00pm-2:30pm  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Science  

6th   Grade   Science  
 
Ms.   Faison  
Nicole.faison@ocsny.org   /   929-282-0342  
 
7th   Grade   Science  
 
Mr.   Bommarito  
frank.bommarito@ocsny.org   /   (347)   577-2811  
 
8th   Grade   Science:  
 
801 :    Mr.   Bommarito  
frank.bommarito@ocsny.org   /   (347)   577-2811  
 
802 :    Mr.   Warmin  
Adam.Warmin@ocsny.org   /   (929)   314-3653  
 
803 :    Ms.   Faison  
Nicole.failson@ocsny.org   /   929-282-0342  

 
 
2:30pm-3:00pm  
 
 

 
Social  

Studies  

6th   Grade   Social   Studies:  
 
Mr.   Cullinan  
John.Cullinan@ocsny.org   /   (929)   282-0140  
 
7th   Grade   Social   Studies:  
 
Mr.   Vera  
Angel.Vera@ocsny.org   /   (347)   719-1964  
 
8th   Grade   US   History:  
 
Mr.   Cunneen     (801,   802   &   803)  
Paul.Cunneen@ocsny.org   /   (201)   691-7181  
 
Ms.   Borst     (803A)  
Rachel.Borst@ocsny.org   /    929-299-6995  
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3:00pm-   3:30pm  
 
 

Intervention  
 
 
 

Read   180  
 
Mr.   Vera  
Angel.Vera@ocsny.org   /   (347)   719-1964  
 
Ms.   Thomas  
Latasha.Thomas@ocsny.org   /   914-338-8280  
 
Ms.   Moffo  
Karrie.Moffo@ocsny.org   /   518-635-0264  
 
Mr.   Cunneen  
Paul.Cunneen@ocsny.org   /   (201)   691-7181  
 
Ms.   Moore  
Lakisha.FlemisterMoore@ocsny.org   /   929-314-2736  
 
Ms.   Faison  
Nicole.faison@ocsny.org   /   929-282-0342  
 
System   44:  
 
Ms.   Moffo  
Karrie.Moffo@ocsny.org   /   518-635-0264  
 
Ms.   Doyle  
Julie.Doyle@ocsny.org   /   929-314-3801  
 
Aleks:  
 
Ms.   Facey  
Vennessa.Facey@ocsny.org   /   929-249-0408  
 
Ms.   McElrath  
Erin.McElrath@ocsny.org   /   929-314-0517  
 
Ms.   Levine  
Penny.Levine@ocsny.org   /   (914)   341-2617  
 
Mr.   Dolley  
Galvin.Dolley@ocsny.org   /   917-573-2825  
 
Mr.   Warmin  
Adam.Warmin@ ocsny .org    /   (929)   314-3653  
 
Mr.   Smikle  
SW.Smikle@ocsny.org   /   347-962-9674  
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Enrichment  
 
Mr.   Cullinan  
John.Cullinan@ocsny.org   /   (929)   282-0140  
 
Ms.   Maldonado  
Johanna.Maldonado@ocsny.org   /   (929)   282-0361  

3:30pm-4:00pm  
 
 

Specials  

Art:   
 
Ms.   Robinson:   
Haley.Robinson@ocsny.org   /   929-282-0765   
 
Music:   
 
Mr.   Mclaughlin:   
Dave.Mclaughlin@ocsny.org   /   516   350-0328  
 
Physical   Education:  
 
Mr.   Brown/Mr.   Feliciano/Mr.   Perruchot:   
Michael.Brown@ocsny.org   /   914-719-6448  
Daren.Feliciano@ocsny.org   /   631-   206-1365  
Victor.Perruchot@ocsny.org   /   646-992-1279  

3:30pm-4:00pm  
 

Spanish  

Ms.   Contreras:     ( Crystal.Contreras@ocsny.org   /   347-403-9451)  
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